Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes

Drakesborough
Bolton's Landing
Bolton's Landing
Bolton's Landing
Bolton's Landing

Bolton's Landing

St. Thomas Preserve

Maybank Village
Maybank Village
Maybank Village

Maybank Village

The Oaks at Cane Bay

The Oaks at Cane Bay

Summerville 29483
West Ashley 29414
West Ashley 29414
West Ashley 29414
West Ashley 29414
West Ashley 29414
Charleston 29492
Johns Island 29455
Johns Island 29455
Johns Island 29455
Johns Island 29455
Summerville 29486

Summerville 29486

32

21

22

44

49

13

103

120

166

133

194

116

Building 100% ENERGY STAR® Certified homes since 2011

BEAZER

HOMES

1372 Wild Goose Trail, Summerville, SC 29483
1591 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414
1500 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414
1504 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414
1540 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414
1520 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414

428 Amalie Farms Drive, Charleston, SC 29492
2915 Fontana Street, Johns Island, SC 29455
2918 Fontana Street Johns Island, SC 29455

3107 Harding Court Johns Island, SC 29455

3092 Grand Bay Lane Johns Island, SC 29455

219 Basket Grass Lane, Summerville, SC 29486

415 Cherrybark Oak Street, Summerville, SC 29486

17028754

17029468

17018645

17010392

17021179

17029468

17028877

17015437

17015437

17028594

17014311

17027582

16025091

4401 Belle Oaks Dr., Ste. 120 | Charleston, SC 29405

www.beazer.com

4/2.5

3/25

4/3

3/25

3/25

3/25

3/25

3/2BA

3/25

3/25

5/3.5

5/3

4/3.5

2,675
1,809
2,479
2,104
1,835
1,843
2,801
1,750
2,312
2,312
2,845
3,131

2,751

$264,505
$312,370
$349,750
$324,890
$299,990
$326,675
$606,710
$295,850
$307,950
$306,925
$329,340
$293,620

$295,295

January
Now
Now
Now

February

March
March

February

January
Now

December

Now



	Slide Number 1

