

INVENTORY HOMES For the week of November 2nd, 2017

Builder/Seller	<u>Community</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Lot #</u>	<u>Address</u>	MLS	BR/BA	Sq. Ft.	<u>Price</u>	Completion Date
Beazer Homes	Drakesborough	Summerville 29483	631	1372 Wild Goose Trail, Summerville, SC 29483	17028754	4 / 2.5	2,675	\$264,505	Now
Beazer Homes	Bolton's Landing	West Ashley 29414	32	1591 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414	17029468	3 / 2.5	1,809	\$312,370	January
Beazer Homes	Bolton's Landing	West Ashley 29414	21	1500 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414	17018645	4/3	2,479	\$349,750	Now
Beazer Homes	Bolton's Landing	West Ashley 29414	22	1504 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414	17010392	3 / 2.5	2,104	\$324,890	Now
Beazer Homes	Bolton's Landing	West Ashley 29414	44	1540 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414	17021179	3 / 2.5	1,835	\$299,990	Now
Beazer Homes	Bolton's Landing	West Ashley 29414	49	1520 Roustabout Way, Charleston, SC 29414	17029468	3 / 2.5	1,843	\$326,675	February
Beazer Homes	St. Thomas Preserve	Charleston 29492	13	428 Amalie Farms Drive, Charleston, SC 29492	17028877	3 / 2.5	2,801	\$606,710	March
Beazer Homes	Maybank Village	Johns Island 29455	103	2915 Fontana Street, Johns Island, SC 29455	17015437	3 / 2 BA	1,750	\$295,850	March
Beazer Homes	Maybank Village	Johns Island 29455	120	2918 Fontana Street Johns Island, SC 29455	17015437	3 / 2.5	2,312	\$307,950	February
Beazer Homes	Maybank Village	Johns Island 29455	166	3107 Harding Court Johns Island, SC 29455	17028594	3 / 2.5	2,312	\$306,925	January
Beazer Homes	Maybank Village	Johns Island 29455	133	3092 Grand Bay Lane Johns Island, SC 29455	17014311	5 / 3.5	2,845	\$329,340	Now
Beazer Homes	The Oaks at Cane Bay	Summerville 29486	194	219 Basket Grass Lane, Summerville, SC 29486	17027582	5/3	3,131	\$293,620	December
Beazer Homes	The Oaks at Cane Bay	Summerville 29486	116	415 Cherrybark Oak Street, Summerville, SC 29486	16025091	4 / 3.5	2,751	\$295,295	Now